Prosecco Santomé, Brut

Henriot Souverain Brut

Michel Roux Brut

Herve Dubois Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Laurent Perrier Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Herve Dubois Brut Rosé

Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé

Neite Z0nes

Phance

Orbiel & Freres Blanc Marsanne, Languedoc (House Wine)
Destinea Sauvignon Blanc, Joseph Mellot Loire Valley

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay-Viognier, Languedoc
Cotes-du-Rhone, E.Guigal, Rhone Valley

Dom. des Cognettes, Muscadet Sévre et Maine sur Lie
Classic Pinot Blanc, Hugel, Alsace

Sancerre Selection de Michel et Alain Roux
Montagny 1°" Cru, Les Chariots

Chablis Domaine de Chardonnay

Rully, Bouchard Pére & Fils

Pouilly Fume de Ladoucette

Chateau Oliver ‘Blanc’ Pessac-Léognan
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, E.Guigal

Meursault Les Clous, Bouchard Peére et Fils

@féZOz}w
Cote-du-Rhone, E Guigal, Rhéne Valley, France

Sancerre Joseph Mellot, France
Minuty ‘M’, Cotes de Provence, France

Z()ma{qfé& wotty

Florao White, Portugal

Simpsons “Gravel Castle” Chardonnay, Kent, England
Sauvignon Blanc Vergelegen Reserve, South Africa
Soave classic Pieropan Veneto, ltaly

Ebner Ebenauer Griiner Veltliner, Austria

Warwick Old Vine Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Vintage
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2018
2020
2017
2019
2020

2022
2022
2022

2022
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

125ml
£6.50
£14.00

175ml

£7.50
£8.00
£8.25
£9.00

£10.00

£9.75

£9.00

250ml

£11.00
£11.50
£11.75
£12.50

£14.00

£13.75

£12.50

Please note, all wines served by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure. Bottles and vintages are subject to availability.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Bottle
£37.00
£83.00
£90.00
£99.00
£128.00
£148.00
£106.00
£130.00

£30.00
£32.00
£33.00
£35.00
£35.00
£40.00
£56.00
£65.00
£67.00
£67.50
£85.00
£87.00
£106.00
£150.00

£39.00
£48.50
£53.50

£35.00
£45.00
£47.00
£50.50
£54.00
£64.00



R/ ZOines

Plarce

Destinea Pinot Noir, Loire Valley (House Wine) ®
Malbec Le Grand Noir, Languedoc

Chéateau La Tour Cordouan, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux
Chateau Layauga-Duboscq, Médoc, Bordeaux
Cotes-du-Rhodne, E. Guigal, Rhone Valley

Chateau des Pertonniéres, Beaujolais

Chinon, Marc Bredif

Chateau Moncets, Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux
Domaine Aleofane Crozes Hermitage, Rhone Valley
Savigny-Les-Beaune, Bouchard Pére & Fils

Chateau Olivier ‘Rouge’, Pessac- Léognan

La Parde de Haut-Bailly, Pessac- Léognan
Santenay Premier Cru, ‘Les Gravieres’, Burgundy
Chateau Meyney, St Estephe, Bordeaux

Chateau La Dame de Montrose 2éme wine, St Estephe
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, E.Guigal

Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac

Chateau Haut-Marbuzet, St Estephe

Chateau Phélan-Segur, St Estephe

Chateau Monbousquet, Saint-Emilion
Gevrey-Chambertin, Bouchard Pére & Fils

Chateau Damase, Bordeaux Supérior
Chateau Blaignan, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc, Bordeaux
Chéateau La Tour Cordouan, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux

Z()ma{qfé& wotty’

Rioja Vinestral Crianza, Spain

Castello di Querceto Sangiovese 'l Colombi' Tuscany
Quinta Do Ataide, Portugal

Carmenere Cordillera, Chile

Yalumba Barossa Shiraz, Australia

Viano Cabernet Sauvignon, Contra Costa County USA
Cabernet Sauvignon Vergelegen Reserve, South Africa
Chianti Classico Brolio, Italy

Seriously Old Dirt Vilafonte, South Africa

Sweet ZOnes

Chateau Lafon, Sauternes

Chéateau Coutet, Sauternes

Cypres Climens, Barsac

Quady Elysium Black Muscat, California
Recioto della Valpolicella Classico, Italy

Vintage

2022
2021
2018
2014
2020
2021
2021
2019
2021
2019
2016
2016
2021
2017
2016
2019
2016
2016
2016
2016
2019

2014
2015
2018

2018
2022
2016
2018
2018
2016
2017
2020
2020

2020
2017
2016
2018
2018

175ml 250ml

75 cl £8.00 £11.50
75 cl
75 cl £9.25 £12.75
75 cl
75 cl £9.75 £13.75
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

150 cl
150 cl
150 cl

75 cl £8.00 £11.50
75 cl £9.25 £12.75
75 cl £9.75 £13.75
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75ml

37.5cl £8.00
75 cl

37.5cl

37.5cl

50 cl

Please note, all wines served by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure. Bottles and vintages are subject to availability.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Bottle

£32.00
£34.50
£36.00
£38.00
£39.00
£39.00
£50.00
£68.00
£76.50
£80.00
£88.00
£88.00
£92.00
£92.00
£104.00
£108.00
£112.00
£116.00
£124.00
£140.00
£143.00

£72.50
£74.50
£75.50

£32.00
£36.00
£39.00
£41.00
£43.00
£45.00
£48.00
£51.50
£69.00

Bottle

£35.00
£115.00
£69.00
£50.00
£110.00



